HOLINDED 1969	Family \$ 60	contribution of:Four Star\$ 1,000Five Star\$ 2,500Presidential \$ 5,000	The Dwight D. Eisenhower Society P. O. Box 4772 Gettysburg, PA 17325 <u>www.dwightdeisenhowersociety.org</u> info@dwightdeisenhowersociety.org
			rCardAmerican Express Discover
City, State, Zip		Card #	<u> </u>
Telephone		Expiration Date	
Email		Signature	
Make checks payable to the Eisenhower Society or donate online at <u>http://www.dwightdeisenhowersociety.org</u> .			
All donors will be recognized in our annual report, unless instructed otherwise.			
All gifts to this $501(c)(3)$ nonprofit organization are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law.			

Thank you for your generous support!

"I hope and pray that the Society will become a perpetual living memorial to Ike"-Mamie Doud Eisenhower, December 14, 1975

The Eisenhower Society has a membership benefit program. See the list of gifts available on the website. Donate to the Dwight D. Eisenhower Society at the One Star or higher level and choose a thank you gift!

My choice of thank you gift is:

\_\_\_\_ Please don't send me a thank you gift this year.

Are you required to take a minimum distribution from your retirement account?

You can make that donation directly to the Eisenhower Society from your retirement account tax free. We are a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization and all donations to the Eisenhower Society are considered charitable contributions. Ask your tax advisor or retirement fund administrator for more information.